Converter RS232-RS485, without Galvanic Isolation

Product No. 12.02.1028 roline
Manufacturer ROLINE B
Manufacturer No. 12.02.1028

EAN (single piece) 7611990117161

» DCE/DTE adjustable

* Full duplex transfer over 4 lines

* Only the data lines are converted
* 25 pin socket on the RS232 side
* Power supply via mains adapter
* Robust plastic casing

Technical specifications

Manufacturer ROLINE

Product group Adapters, Terminators, Converters

Product type Serial interface converter

Colour grey

Scope of delivery converter, power cupply unit (9V DC, 300mA), manual
Side 1 connection (PC) Terminal Block 4 pin

Side 2 connection DB25 Female

(Peripherals)

Side 1 Connector Type Terminal block
Side 1 Connector Female
Gender

Side 2 Connector Type D-Sub 25-pin (DB-25)



Side 2 Connector
Gender

Conversion direction
Area of application
Dimensions (HxWxD)
Technical particularity
Height

Width

Depth

Weight

Height of packaging
(single piece)

Width of packaging
(single piece)

Depth of packaging
(single piece)

Package weight (single
piece)

Female

RS232, RS485

External

19 x 75 x 54 mm

without galvanic isolation
19 mm

75 mm

54 mm

47.2 g

240 mm

60 mm

160 mm

0.37 kg



