Converter RS232-RS485, without Galvanic Isolation

Product No. 12.02.1028

ROLINE

Manufacturer No. 12.02.1028

EAN (single piece) 7611990117161



Manufacturer





- DCE/DTE adjustable
- Full duplex transfer over 4 lines
- Only the data lines are converted
- 25 pin socket on the RS232 side
- Power supply via mains adapter
- Robust plastic casing

Technical specifications	
Manufacturer	ROLINE
Product group	Adapters, Terminators, Converters
Product type	Serial interface converter
Colour	grey
Scope of delivery	converter, power cupply unit (9V DC, 300mA), manual
Side 1 connection (PC)	Terminal Block 4 pin
Side 2 connection (Peripherals)	DB25 Female
Side 1 Connector Type	Terminal block
Side 1 Connector Gender	Female
Side 2 Connector Type	D-Sub 25-pin (DB-25)

Side 2 Connector Gender	Female
Conversion direction	RS232, RS485
Area of application	External
Dimensions (HxWxD)	19 x 75 x 54 mm
Technical particularity	without galvanic isolation
Height	19 mm
Width	75 mm
Depth	54 mm
Weight	47.2 g
Height of packaging (single piece)	240 mm
Width of packaging (single piece)	60 mm
Depth of packaging (single piece)	160 mm
Package weight (single piece)	0.37 kg